Country
Web
E-mail
Tel +39
0 K 10 K 30 K 50 K 70 K 84 K
 m² mm mm mm W W W W W W
1,50 1.480 1.010 86 1.143 1.087 963 822 665 548
1,50 1.010 1.480 86 1.143 1.087 963 822 665 548

in calculations like in the regulation 811 and 812 and simulation programs.
Central Offices: Kalavriton 2, 145 64 kifisia, Athens, Tel: +30 210 6233493-4 , Fax: +30 210 6233495, http://www.dqs.gr, e-mail:
Remark:  Collector efficiency (ηcol) is defined in CDR (EU) No 811/2013
as collector efficiency of the solar collector at a temperature
difference between the solar collector and the surrounding air of 40 K
and a global solar irradiance of 1000 W/m², expressed in % and
rounded to the nearest integer. Deviating from the regulation ηcol is
based on reference area (Asol) which is aperture area for values
according to EN 12975-2 or gross area for ISO 9806:2017.
First-order coefficient (a1) 3,59 W/(m²K)
Second-order coefficient (a2) 0,014 W/(m²K²)
Incidence angle modifier IAM (50°) 0,96 --
Data required for CDR (EU) No 811/2013 - Reference Area Asol Data required for CDR (EU) No 812/2013 - Reference Area Asol
Collector efficiency (ηcol) 60% Zero-loss efficiency (η0 ) 0,76 --
SSC-FM-2.72 2,72 11-V-1234S-A:7.2,2060-C:20.6,1320-D 2,57
SSC-FM-2.72H 2,72 18-V-1234S-A:7.2,1158-C:20.6,2240-D 2,57
SSC-FM-2.37 2,37 11-V-1234S-A:7.2,1828-C:20.6,1300-D 2,23
SSC-FM-2.37H 2,37 18-V-1234S-A:7.2,1128-C:20.6,2010-D 2,23
SSC-FM-2.00 2,00 9-V-1234S-A:7.2,1878-C:20.6,1080-D 1,86
SSC-FM-2.00H 2,00 18-V-1234S-A:7.2,908-C:20.6,2060-D 1,86
SSC-FM-1.82 1,82 11-V-1234S-A:7.2,1378-C:20.6,1300-D 1,72
SSC-FM-1.82H 1,82 14-V-1234S-A:7.2,1128-C:20.6,1560-D 1,72
SSC-FM-1.50 1,50 9-V-1234S-A:7.2,1380-C:20.6,1080-D 1,38
SSC-FM-1.50H 1,50 14-V-1234S-A:7.2,908-C:20.6,1560-D 1,38
Co-generating thermal and electrical power Façade collector(s)
Energy Labelling Information Additional Informative Technical Data
Reference Area, Asol (m
2) Hydraulic Designation Code Aperture Area, Aa (m2)